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XXXV RAPLA VOIDUJOOKS 23.06.2023

384 Ats Sonajalg

295 Alvar Viikmae
240 Erkki Hummal
200 Meelis Méae

242 Lauri Pihlak

265 Ain Kilk

246 Tarmo Kaisla

239 Liliana Torn

227 Asko Kuusalu

203 Erko Ounapuu
220 Andres Laineste
247 Ragnar Puio

202 Jaanus Gross

353 Lauri Valdmaa
374 Hugo Narmont
216 Mait Miller

301 Taavi Kasela

322 Karl Aleksander Liba
365 Donatas Narmont
224 Marek TGnismdae
214 Ritve Reinumade
274 Vambo Oolberg
225 Sulev Lokk

253 Mihkel Malv

284 Aksel Weiler

323 Simmo Kikkas
381 Andrei Lambinen
201 Ingrid Paats

270 Toomas Piigli

232 Rainer Tokko
248 Peeter Puio

351 Maria Nopponen
286 Alar Savastver
382 Andrus Rindal
233 Tiit Tonismae
359 Knut Hanga

291 Anastasia Artjemeva
319 Mari-Liis Pado
304 Liina Kasela

278 Merle Hirtentreu
279 Gerda Rosenbladt
250 Madis Malv

367 Roger Narmont
350 Pille Neider-Kuusalu
376 Mikk Soon

380 Karin Sahar-Lambinen
259 Oskar Malv

387 Ahti Prits

264 Mia Malv

294 Anna Artjemeva
360 Karoliina Hanga

1990 Sparta

1973 Prysmian

1973 Sparta

1987 Audru Sk

1979 Sparta

1967 Eesti Wolrdloppeti klubi
1982 Sparta

1969 Tappsportlased
1977 Koidu Suusaklubi
1974 OK TON

1971 Koidu Suusaklubi
2006 Treeningpartner
1975 SK Sparta

1980 Prorunner

2008 Jooksja

1973 Koidu Suusaklubi
1982 TreeningPluss
2007 Kurtna Kool
1966 Jooksja

1975 Tappsportlased/Koidu Suusaklubi
1975 Rapla Jooksuklubi
1971

1969 Rulliklubi ABEC
2008

1972 Rapla Jooksuklubi
1975 Koidu Suusaklubi
1985

1988 Sparta

1976 UP Sport

1971 Koidu Suusaklubi
1974

1988

1970 Suusasemud
1964 Rapla SVK

1970 Koidu Suusaklubi
1970

2012

1989 TreeningPluss
1987 TreeningPluss
1977 Porvo Akiles
1987

1976

2009 Jooksja

1972 Treeningpartner
2009 Ujumisklubii Priis
1987

2011

1964

2014

2012

1998

M
MVII
MVII

MVI
MVII
MVI
NVII
MVI
MVI
MVII

MVI
MVI
P16
MVII
MVI

MVII
MVI
NVII
MVII
MVII
P16
MVII
MVI

NVI
MVI
MVII
MVI
NVI
MVII
MVII
MVII
MVII
T16

NVI
NVII
NVI
MVI
P16
NVII
P16
NVI
P16
MVII
T16
T16

0:18:56
0:19:27
0:19:28
0:19:43
0:19:52
0:19:58
0:20:14
0:20:40
0:20:59
0:21:11
0:21:26
0:21:36
0:21:43
0:21:54
0:21:55
0:22:02
0:22:34
0:23:09
0:23:14
0:23:23
0:23:24
0:23:48
0:24:05
0:24:27
0:24:33
0:24:37
0:24:47
0:24:55
0:25:00
0:25:17
0:25:33
0:26:00
0:26:35
0:27:18
0:27:50
0:27:57
0:28:00
0:28:10
0:28:24
0:29:25
0:29:38
0:30:35
0:30:54
0:30:56
0:31:03
0:31:17
0:33:10
0:33:20
0:33:30
0:34:31
0:42:16
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